Catarinense de Velocross - 32 Etp

Street até 150cc 4T

Prova

Race (10:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:49:12

Lages 1,200 Km ._._.
7/6/2009 14:20 gy ......

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(77) AGENOR DOS SANTOS VARELA
(31) EDUARDO CORREIA BRANCO 1 14:49:24.319
1 14:49:23.001 2 1:26.702 +3.261 14:50:51.021
2 1:20.675 +3.790 14:50:43.676 3 1:23.936 +0.495 14:52:14.957
3 1:17.834 +0.949 14:52:01.510 4 1:23.930 +0.489 14:53:38.887
4 1:17.691 +0.806 14:53:19.201 5 1:23.619 +0.178 14:55:02.506
5 1:16.885 14:54:36.086 6 1:23.818 +0.377 14:56:26.324
6 1:17.763 +0.878 14:55:53.849 7 1:23.441 14:57:49.765
7 1:18.080 +1.195 14:57:11.929 8 1:23.795 +0.354 14:59:13.560
8 1:18.254 +1.369 14:58:30.183 9 1:24.329 +0.888 15:00:37.889
9 1:18.930 +2.045 14:59:49.113 10 1:23.468 +0.027 15:02:01.357
10 1:19.756 +2.871 15:01:08.869 11 1:25.275 +1.834 15:03:26.632
11 1:21.704 +4.819 15:02:30.573
(788) RALF SCHAFER
(100) EDINILSON BATISTA 1 14:49:23.984
1 14:49:22.512 2 1:23.904 +1.736 14:50:47.888
2 1:18.665 +1.737 14:50:41.177 3 1:22.168 14:52:10.056
3 1:20.123 +3.195 14:52:01.300 4 1:34.509 +12.341 14:53:44.565
4 1:18.380 +1.452 14:53:19.680 5 1:24.044 +1.876 14:55:08.609
5 1:16.928 14:54:36.608 6 1:23.436 +1.268 14:56:32.045
6 1:17.721 +0.793 14:55:54.329 7 1:23.882 +1.714 14:57:55.927
7 1:17.966 +1.038 14:57:12.295 8 1:23.180 +1.012 14:59:19.107
8 1:18.662 +1.734 14:58:30.957 9 1:23.329 +1.161 15:00:42.436
9 1:31.087 +14.159 15:00:02.044 10 1:22.386 +0.218 15:02:04.822
10 1:20.207 +3.279 15:01:22.251 11 1:22.467 +0.299 15:03:27.289
11 1:23.496 +6.568 15:02:45.747
(223) DEIVISON RAMOS VARGAS
(7) GEAN CARLOS DA SILVA 1 14:49:28.471
1 14:49:23.107 2 1:25.568 +1.027 14:50:54.039
2 1:21.400 +1.567 14:50:44.507 3 1:25.482 +0.941 14:52:19.521
3 1:19.833 14:52:04.340 4 1:25.986 +1.445 14:53:45.507
4 1:19.872 +0.039 14:53:24.212 5 1:24.541 14:55:10.048
5 1:19.853 +0.020 14:54:44.065 6 1:30.896 +6.355 14:56:40.944
6 1:20.481 +0.648 14:56:04.546 7 1:24.974 +0.433 14:58:05.918
7 1:20.971 +1.138 14:57:25.517 8 1:26.001 +1.460 14:59:31.919
8 1:21.512 +1.679 14:58:47.029 9 1:26.483 +1.942 15:00:58.402
9 1:20.821 +0.988 15:00:07.850 10 1:28.703 +4.162 15:02:27.105
10 1:19.864 +0.031 15:01:27.714 11 1:29.851 +5.310 15:03:56.956
11 1:21.052 +1.219 15:02:48.766
(519) ADRIANO BARBOSA
(28) JACKSON HENNING CARNIEL 1 14:49:24.539
1 14:49:22.797 2 1:28.250 +2.176 14:50:52.789
2 1:20.948 +0.446 14:50:43.745 3 1:26.074 14:52:18.863
3 1:23.602 +3.100 14:52:07.347 4 1:29.049 +2.975 14:53:47.912
4 1:23.188 +2.686 14:53:30.535 5 1:26.533 +0.459 14:55:14.445
5 1:20.502 14:54:51.037 6 1:27.623 +1.549 14:56:42.068
6 1:21.451 +0.949 14:56:12.488 7 1:29.910 +3.836 14:58:11.978
7 1:22.682 +2.180 14:57:35.170 8 1:30.960 +4.886 14:59:42.938
8 1:21.097 +0.595 14:58:56.267 9 1:29.752 +3.678 15:01:12.690
9 1:21.085 +0.583 15:00:17.352 10 1:29.890 +3.816 15:02:42.580
10 1:21.452 +0.950 15:01:38.804
1 1:22.014 +1.512 15:03:00.818 (85) ALISSON CESAR DUTRA
1 14:49:23.516
(99) RAFAEL RUBENS TESKE 2 1:23.415 +0.979 14:50:46.931
1 14:49:24.634 3 1:22.436 14:52:09.367
2 1:25.507 +2.930 14:50:50.141 4 1:23.348 +0.912 14:53:32.715
3 1:23.394 +0.817 14:52:13.535 5 1:22.954 +0.518 14:54:55.669
4 1:23.124 +0.547 14:53:36.659 6 1:23.564 +1.128 14:56:19.233
5 1:22.577 14:54:59.236
6 1:23.697 +1.120 14:56:22.933 (54) ANDERSON ROSA
7 1:24.674 +2.097 14:57:47.607 1 14:49:24.062
8 1:25.592 +3.015 14:59:13.199 2 1:30.119 +9.126 14:50:54.181
9 1:24.059 +1.482 15:00:37.258 3 1:20.993 14:52:15.174
10 1:23.265 +0.688 15:02:00.523 4 1:22.627 +1.634 14:53:37.801
11 1:24.788 +2.211 15:03:25.311
Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Printed: 7/6/2009 15:06:01

ensed to: Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo



